
Name Contact No. Email Id

Dr. Satish Kumar (Dean-SW) 9871322833 deansw@kiet.edu

Dr. Mani Tyagi (Associate Dean-SW) 8171540944 mani.tyagi@kiet.edu

Dr. Abhishek Kumar Assistant Dean-SW (Cultural) 9827196617 abhishek.kumar@kiet.edu

Prof. Swati (Assistant Dean-Literary) 9811283742 sachin.rathore@kiet.edu 

Prof. Sachin Rathore Assistant Dean-SW (Sports) 9015778333 swati.swati@kiet.edu

Prof. Himanshu Saxena Assistant Dean-SW (External Affairs) 8909921488 himanshu.saxena@kiet.edu

Mr. K. P. Singh (Administrative Officer) 9711598330 adminofficer@kiet.edu

Mr. Dhananjay Sharma (Sports Officer-Boys) 9718090052 dhananjay.sharma@kiet.edu

Ms. Mona Agarawal (Sports Officer-Girls) 9058958681 mona.agarwal@kiet.edu 

Prof. Harsh Vardhan (CS) 9118884768 harsh.vardhan@kiet.edu

1. Volley Ball Prof. Shiv Kumar Sikarwar (EN) 9882878815 shiv.sikarwar@kiet.edu

2. Table-Tennis & Biliards Prof. Sakshi (IT) 8923049510 sakshi@kiet.edu

3. Foot Ball Prof. Mayank Tyagi (IT) 9560048009 mayank.tyagi@kiet.edu

4. Cricket Prof. Vivek Pathak (ME) 9996402667 vivek.pathak@kiet.edu 

5. Basket Ball Prof.Pankaj Bhatt (KSOP) 9045781973 pankaj.ksop@kiet.edu

6. Badminton Prof. Sweta Shukla (AS) 9711368887 sweta.shukla@kiet.edu

7. Chess Prof. Mohit Tyagi (ECE) 9643142808 mohit.tyagi@kiet.edu

8. Athletics Prof. Abhas Kanoongo (ECE) 9996437384 abhas.kanungo@kiet.edu

9. Carrom Prof.Ankush Chaudhary (CE) 9911598876 ankush.chaudhary@kiet.edu

10. Yoga Dr. Pramod Sharma (AS) 8859669380 pramod.sharma.as@kiet.edu

11. Lawn Tennis Prof. Rajneesh Gahlot (EN) 8506007005 rajneesh.gahlot@kiet.edu

12. Martial Art Prof. Praveen Dixit (KSOP) 8192026467 praveen.dixit@kiet.edu
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